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Welcome to Oakwood Auctions PDF Catalogue No.1, for our next Online and live auction. We hope this 

catalogue finds you and your family safe and well.  

As we all start to recover from the Pandemic, we hope that all the clubs and societies will soon be able to 

hold in person meetings and bring our hobby back to where it was. If Oakwood can help in any way, then, 

please give us a call. 

In this auction, we have 2793 lots to be sold over five days, from Thursday April 21st, 2022 until Monday, 

April 25th, 2022. Start times can be found  on the Viewing arrangements.  

We are pleased, to let you know that we have over 460 lots of Canadian material and over 440 for the USA. 

There are 582 British Commonwealth lots from all periods, and 350 Great Britain lots  from Queen Victoria 

to Elizabeth. Our worldwide lots consists of most countries.  

We hope there is something for everyone. 

If you wish to view any of the auction lots in person, please call us, to book an appointment. We want to 

continue with  keeping you safe and other viewers too, so we have provided 10 scans for most lots, which 

we hope will help collectors and alike, see what is in the more bulky lots.  

If you wish to take part in this auction, then please register at our website www.oakwoodauctions.com and 

you will be able to bid via the comfort and safety of your home.  

We are already working on our next auction, which will be set for after the stamp & Coin Show in mid to 

late September. If you have any material that you wish to consign for this auction, or future auctions, please 

give us a call or drop us an email. 

Best wishes from the Oakwood Team 

Larry, Jason, Carrie and Nick 
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Viewing Arrangements  

 All pre-sale viewing will be conducted by appointment only. Arrangements can be made by calling 
905 951 7600 and asking for Nick or Jason, or by emailing nick@oakwoodauctions.com.  
 Viewing will start on March 28th, 2022 and will continue until April 20th 2022. Between Monday and 
Friday you can visit the office between the hours of 09:30 to 16:30. One week prior to the sale, on Saturday  

April 16th, 2022 (Easter Saturday), viewing will also be available, between the hours of 10:00am to 
4:30pm. 
 Viewing will be conducted at 61 Ringwood Drive, Unit 6. All lots will be available at this location, 
ample parking at the rear. 
 COVID protocols will be in place and we would prefer that masks are worn while viewing, for your 
own safety and ours. Tables and chairs will be cleaned after each use. There will only be two persons to 
each table, in-line with the 6ft distance rule. Hand sanitizer will be available for use on arrival and when 
you leave. Tea and coffee will be available during viewing. 

.The Auction 
Each day the auction will start at 10:00am  

 

Day 1. April 21st (Lots 1 to 516): Rest of World A - Israel  

Day 2. April 22nd (Lots 517 to 1102), British Commonwealth  

Day 3. April 23rd (Lots 1103 to 1547), Canada and Provinces followed by Lots 1548 to 1688 Great 
Britain Singles  

Day 4. April 24th (Lots 1689 to 1897), Great Britain Collections including Face & Channel Isles, 
followed by Lots 1898 to 2301 USA. 

Day 5. April 25th (Lots 2302 to 2793), Rest of World, Italy – Z. 
 
There will be regular comfort breaks during all sessions and breaks for lunch and evening meal each day. 
Please note the April’s auction will be held behind closed doors due to the COVID restrictions 

Auction Agents  

 An agent on the floor is a good way to make sure your bidding intentions are well-represented, if you 

cannot participate in person. Auction agents can view material, execute bids limit bids, and maintain your 

anonymity if desired. We recommend the following agents. 

 Please contact an agent directly. All of the names below are knowledgeable, experienced auction 

buyers. 

              Jamie Hennebury 

                709-351-4103 
                         probuck5@hotmail.com 

     Nick Martin, Love Auctions UK      Trevor Chinnery UK 

     (44) 0120546 0968          (44)  01205 330026 

     nick@loveauctions.co.uk        trevortrilogy@aol.com 

Bids 

 All postal and emailed bids must be received by 5pm on the 20th April to allow us time to enter them 
prior the start of the auction. Alternatively, you can bid via www.Oakwoodauctions.com. No outbid notices 
will be sent by Oakwood Auctions during the auction.  
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Conditions of Sale 
Contract of Sale Contract 

 
 This contract shall supersede any financial institution's decisions in a court of law.  
The auctioneer is the legal representative of Oakwood Auctions. As such, the Auctioneer's decisions during 
a live auction are without dispute and are final. 
 Oakwood Auctions reserves the right to reject any bid for any reason whatsoever. If there is a dispute 
between bidders or the validity of a bid, Oakwood Auctions will make the final determination 
 If a winning bid is not paid in full in the designated amount of time, Oakwood Auctions can, at their 
discretion, re-auction the item and the delinquent bidder will be invoiced for any shortfall of said item. 
The bidder must understand and adhere to the "Conditions of Sale" and "Terms and Conditions" prior to 
placing any bids. 
 
Payment Terms:Contract 

 
All funds are in USD (US Dollars). 
 
 The auctioneer is the legal representative of Oakwood Auctions. As such, the Auctioneer's decisions 
during a live auction are without dispute and are final. 
 Oakwood Auctions reserves the right to reject any bid for any reason whatsoever. If there is a dispute 
between bidders or the validity of a bid, Oakwood Auctions will make the final determination. 
 If a winning bid is not paid in full in the designated amount of time, Oakwood Auctions can, at their 
discretion, re-auction the item and the delinquent bidder will be invoiced for any shortfall of said item. 
 The bidder must understand and adhere to the "Conditions of Sale" and "Terms and Conditions" prior 
to placing any bids. 
 
Conditions of Sale 

 
1. Each lot sold will have a buyer's premium of 20% added to the hammer price (winning bid), resulting 
in the total purchase price. 
2. Canadian bidders are required to pay their respective provincial sales tax. 
3. Oakwood Auctions reserves the right to cancel, combine, or separate a collection of lots without prior 
notice. 
4. Bids will be accepted at the sole discretion of the auctioneer. 
5. The auctioneer may bid on behalf of the consignor as authorized. The auctioneer may also accept 
telephone bids and absentee bids. 
6. Full risk and responsibility will be placed on the winning bidder with regard to payment and shipping. 
Said bidder must adhere to all terms, conditions and applicable laws. 
7. The winning bidder is responsible for making payment to Oakwood Auctions along with any 
arrangement(s) relating to procurement of winning lot(s), satisfactory to Oakwood Auction's terms and 
conditions. Any other arrangements regarding payment approved by Oakwood Auctions must be in 
writing from an Oakwood Auctions representative. 
8. Winning bidders must make payment within 48 hours from the date of receiving the invoice. If this 
condition is not met, a charge of $15.00 USD per diem will be incurred by the winning bidder. The lot 
will become the property of the winning bidder only after full payment is received and 
shipping/procurement arrangements have been established to the satisfaction of Oakwood Auctions. 
9. Once the auction closes, lots which have been won will be stored at Oakwood Auctions facilities at the 
sole risk of the winning bidder, until paid in full and shipping/procurement arrangements (satisfactory to 
Oakwood Auctions in writing) have been made. 
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10. All lots are sold "as-is" and do not come with any warrantees or guarantees of any kind. Oakwood 
Auctions strives to provide the most accurate descriptions possible and does not intend to mislead, 
misrepresent, or falsify any descriptions, dimensions, weights, sizes, edition sizes, authenticity, and/or 
rarity. 
11. Payments may be made in cash, by credit card or cheque (pursuant to clearing), or via e-transfer, bank 
draft or PayPal. Accepted credit cards are Visa, Mastercard and Amex. 
12. Failure to pay in full for winning lots can result in legal actions taken against the winning bidder. 
Actions may include (but are not limited to) removing the delinquent bidder from the approved bidder 
list, re-auctioning the lot item(s) and taking legal action against the delinquent bidder who would be 
responsible for any shortfall and accrued storage or legal fees associated with that lot. 
 
Shipping Terms:Shipping 

 
 All fees and costs associated with shipping are separate from the hammer price (winning bid), buyer's 
premium and sales taxes. 
 Shipping and insurance can be arranged through our preferred courier, PakShip, at 905-470-6874. All 
shipping and handling charges will be billed through the courier. Local pickup is also available within 5 
business days of payment in full. Alternatively, winning bidders can arrange their own shipping if cleared 
by Oakwood Auctions. 
 The winning bidder is responsible for understanding the import fees and import laws of their respective 
province/state/country. It is also the bidder's responsibility to obtain any and all import documentation 
(import/export licenses, certificates or other documentation) prior to bidding. Oakwood Auctions will not 
be responsible for bids placed on an item which is restricted in the aforementioned bidder's country. In such 
cases, the winning bidder will still be responsible for payment within 2 business days of receiving the 
invoice. Oakwood Auctions is more than happy to help bidders obtain an estimate on duties and taxes but 
these are just estimates; we cannot guarantee nor be held liable for the accuracy of said estimates. 
 Oakwood Auctions is not responsible for damaged, lost or stolen merchandise while in transit. 
Oakwood Auctions reserves the right to ship parcels via our own in-house shipping methods, based on 
actual weight or dimensional weight (whichever is greater). 
 If your item has not been shipped or picked up within 5 business days of the auction conclusion, a storage 
fee will be charged per item at a rate of $15.00 USD per diem. 
 
Taxes: Canadian bidders are required to pay their respective provincial sales tax. 
 
Condition: Condition Disclaimer 

 

1. Oakwood Auctions strives to provide the most accurate descriptions possible and does not intend to 
mislead, misrepresent, or falsify any descriptions, dimensions, weights, sizes, edition sizes, authenticity, 
and/or rarity. Therefore, no refunds will be issued if, in the winning bidder's opinion, the lot is not in the 
exact condition specified. Bidders are encouraged to request more information on the lots they are interested 
in before bidding. 
2. Lots are sold on an "as-is" basis with no implied warranties or guarantees. 
3. Technical errors with the website or platform will not be considered the fault of Oakwood Auction. 
Oakwood Auctions will not be responsible for said errors. 
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BID SHEET

18 Ringwood Drive, Unit 1, Stouffville, Ontario, L4A 8C1

905 591 7600    WWW.Oakwoodauctions.com nick@Oakwoodauctions.com

I hereby authorize Oakwood Auctions  to purchase on my behalf  the following lots, at or below

the limit stated. I have read and agreed to the terms of sale as printed in the catalogue.

Bidder's Name and Address (please print) Please confirm if this a change of address

Please confirm you have read our sales

and Shipping terms

A Buyer's Premimum of 20%, plus tax will 

be added to the hammer price and will be 

part of the total purchase prices.

You may increase my bids by one increment to break tie bids

I wish to set a limit to my bids

Ship lots under $ can be sent by regular mail, at my own risk, once full payment received

I wish to Pick up and make payment for my lots

Signature

ALL BIDS MUST BE RECEIVED AT OUR OFFICE NO LATER THAN 24 HOURS BEFORE THE SALE

LOT NO. BID LOT NO. BID LOT NO. BID LOT NO. BID
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LOT NO. BID LOT NO. BID LOT NO. BID LOT NO. BID
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1689: Great Britain and British Europe, 1870-1975, a mint and used collection USD 300 - 350

Great Britain and British Europe, 1870-1975, a mint and used collection in a album, Includes Cyprus, Gibraltar, Malta and Ireland,
will catalogue over $3500, appears f-vfMedium: Stamps

1690: Great Britain Channel Islands Accumulation, 1983-2001, MNH USD 30 - 40

Great Britain Channel Isles 1983-2001, MNH. This includes Jersey (43.61 face), Isle of Man (13.60 face), and Guernsey (4.69 face),
Alderney (32.88 face), with singles, blocks, souvenir sheets, and 11 FDCs total face 94.78, appears mostly f-vfMedium: Stamps

1691: Great Britain Channel Islands 1973 - 2000's, a mint and used collection, includes Jersey, Guernsey, USD 100 - 120

Great Britain Channel Islands 1973 - 2000's, a mint and used collection, includes Jersey, Guernsey, Isle of Man, Lundy, Alderney
etc, with a good range a sets and part sets, 100's appears f-vfMedium: Stamps

1692: Great Britain-Channel Islands 1953-2003, a mint and used accumulation USD 45 - 50

Great Britain-Channel Islands 1953-2003, a mint and used accumulation, includes Jersey Guernsey, Isle of Man, Herm Island and
Lundy Island, many sets and singles with some FDC, booklets, appears f-vfMedium: Stamps

1693: Great Britain-Channel Islands, 1941-2006 , a mint and used accumulation in 102s USD 80 - 100

Great Britain-Channel Islands, 1941-2006 , a mint and used accumulation in 102s, catalogue value $1228 Scott 2021, appears
mostly f-vfMedium: Stamps

1694: Great Britain Channel Isles Stamp Collection MNH USD 85 - 100

Great Britain 1958-1995, Great Britain Jersey and Guernsey Mh/MNH collection, catalogue value $733, appears f-vfMedium: Stamps

1695: Great Britain Isle of Man Stamp Collection Mint USD 20 - 30

Great Britain 1974-2000, Great Britain-Isle of Man, a mainly MNH group on stocksheets, (63.87 face value), appears f-vfMedium:
Stamps

1696: Great Britain Stamp Collection 1936-2006 USD 45 - 60

Great Britain 1963-2006 a mainly used accumulation some mint, on leaves, includes small quantity of Channel Islands, some
duplication , otherwise f-vfMedium: Stamps
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1697: Great Britain, Channels Isles and Isle of Man, USD 60 - 80

Great Britain 1970's - 1980's Channel Islands & Isle of Man, a mint and used accumulation on stocksheets, much is MNH, appears
f-vfMedium: Stamps

1698: Isle of Man Stamp Collection 1973-1988 USD 50 - 70

Great Britain 1973 -1980, Isle of Man a MH collection on leaves, includes Sheetlets Booklets and sets and singles, appears
f-vfMedium: Stamps

1699: Isle of Man Stamp Collection Mint 1973-2005 USD 80 - 100

Great Britain 1973 - 2005, Isle of Man a MH/MNH accumulation on stocksheets, many sets and single, appears f-vfMedium: Stamps

1700: Isle of Man 1973-1987 Collection MNH USD 20 - 30

Isle of Man 1973-1987, A virtually MNH collection from. Includes booklets and souvenir sheets. Housed in a high quality Lindner
specialized hingeless album with cover. Appears at least f-vf throughout.Medium: Stamps

1701: Great Britain 1971 - 1990's face value (155.77) mostly MNH USD 50 - 60

Great Britain 1971 - 1990's face value (155.77) mostly MNH, appears f-vfMedium: Stamps

1702: Great Britain 1971- 1990's MH acculumulation, (face value 81.61 pounds), some MNH prestentation USD 60 - 70

Great Britain 1971- 1990's MH acculumulation, (face value 81.61 pounds), some MNH prestentation pack, appears f-vfMedium:
Stamps

1703: Great Britain 1961-1985, mostly MNH, + Face Value of over 86 pounds USD 75 - 80

Great Britain 1961 - 1985 a mainly MNH accumulation, a good selection of pre-decimal, with over 97 pounds of face value, appears
f-vfMedium: Stamps

1704: Great Britain 1973-1986, MH/MNH accumulation (face value 79.85 Pounds) USD 60 - 70

Great Britain 1973- 1986, MH/MNH accumulation (face value 79.85 Pounds), includes 18 Pounds of Isle of Man face value, appears
f-vfMedium: Stamps
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1705: Great Britain Stamp & FDC Collection MNH USD 70 - 80

Great Britain 1967- 1989, a MH/MNH accumulation on stocksheets, 4 year books (85,86,87, 89) and 46 FDC (1967-1974) Face
value 71.85 pounds, appears fi-vfMedium: Stamps

1706: Great Britain 1840-1841 #1/#4a Mint ,Used USD 160 - 220

Great Britain 1840-1841 #1/#4a Mint,Used. 6 stamps. Includes #1,Large margins, #2 .(cut into margin right, Scarce #3 M/F/OG #4a,
#4e ,cut into right margin,A second #1 ,faults. Scott value $2,600.Medium: Stamps

1707: Great Britain 1840-1864 #1/#34 VG-VF Used USD 425 - 550

Great Britain 1840-1864 #1/#34. All cancelled. Mixed Grades-VG-VF. Some faults. Includes: #27n(Jamaica Cancel), #4 Imperf strip
of 3, Anice #29 misperf(Plate12) , An eye appealing #1 /1penny black - VF with 4 margins ( Small faults)Huge S/C value-Over
$7,300.Medium: Stamps

1708: Great Britain - Offices Abroad , Victoria - Elizabeth USD 180 - 240

Great Britain - Offices Abroad , Victoria - Elizabeth. Includes :Morocco Agencies,#1/#8,Mint and Cancelled,Tripolatania , #14/#32
Mint/MNH,And cancelled.An extensive collection ofTurkish Empire #1/#64 , Mint and Cancelled,Overall high quality F,F-VF,VF. Also
included: Some early Revenues,Postal Training Stamps,and Newspaper Tax Stamps. Scott Value - $2.071.Medium: Stamps

1709: Great Britain Stamp Collection 1840-1881 USD 180 - 220

Great Britain 1840-1881, #1 / #87, a used group of 21 on a stocksheet, catalogue value $1886 Scott 2021, many with faults, appears
fineMedium: Stamps

1710: Great Britain Stamp Collection 1840-1911 USD 120 - 150

Great Britain 1840 - 1911, #1 / #138 a used selection on a stocksheets, include 1d black cut into to good margins, 1897 Jubliees to
1/-, Will catalogue $1400 Scott2021, mixed condition, mostly fineMedium: Stamps

1711: Great Britain Stamp Collection 1840-1931 USD 450 - 550

Great Britain 1840-1940, #1 / #257, a used collection on leaves, includes a 4 margin 1d black with smudges red cancel, plus many
other sets and high values, catatalogue value $4500 Scott 2021, appears mostly f-vfMedium: Stamps
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1712: Great Britain 1841-1864 #3/#33 Mint USD 150 - 200

Great Britain 1841-1864 #3/#33 Mint A nice mint Victoria grouping. Includes 3- #3 ($625 each).Generally VG-F. Some minor faults.
Total Scott value- $2,606.Medium: Stamps

1713: Great Britain 1841 #3/#32a Used USD 150 - 200

.An extensive collection of One penny reds.(one #32a 3p).Highlights include a nice #3 imperf pair,a scarce strip #3 imperf strip of
3,4- #3a,3-4 margins,4- #11/P.14/wml18. Scott Value- $3090.Medium: Stamps

1714: Great Britain Stamp Collection 1841-1883 USD 100 - 150

Great Britain 1841- 1883, #3 / # 95, a used group of 10, catalogue value $1000, faults throughout, appears fineMedium: Stamps

1715: Great Britain Stamp Collection 1841-1883 USD 300 - 350

Great Britain 1841-1883, #3 / #96, a used accumulation, on a stocksheet, catalogue value $2300 Scott 2021, some faults and heavy
cancels, otherwise appears fineMedium: Stamps

1716: Great Britain Stamp Collection #3/#126 U F USD 150 - 200

Great Britain 1841- 1900, #3 / #126, a duplicated used selection on stocksheets, catalogue value $2000+ Scott 2021, appears
mostly fineMedium: Stamps

1717: Great Britain Stamp Collection #3/#138 USD 40 - 60

Great Britain 1841-1900, #3 / #126, a used group of 26 stamps on a stocksheet, catalogue value $530, faults, otherwise appears
foneMedium: Stamps

1718: Great Britain Stamp Collection 1841-1911 USD 40 - 50

Great Britain 1841-1911, #3 / #138, a used group on a stock sheet, catalogue value $1100, mixed condition, mostly fineMedium:
Stamps

1719: Great Britain Stamp Collection #3/#138 USD 180 - 250

Great Britain 1841-1911, a duplicated used accumulation on stocksheets, catalogue value $3405 Scott 2021, some faults, mostly
f-vfMedium: Stamps
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https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1841-1864-3-33-mint_FD74C3EB67
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1841-3-32a-used_7894C84930
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1883_46E4F1EBD9
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1883_51E42B79A9
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-3-126-u-f_7F1460391D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-3-138_37B4A42A73
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1911_3AC4A2CA69
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-3-138_CC9439B8F4


April Stamps & Postal History - DAY 4/5

1720: Great Britain Stamp Collection #3/144 USD 90 - 140

Great Britain 1841- 1910 #3 / #144, a used selection of 40 stamps on a stocksheet, catalogue vale $1176, appears f-vfMedium:
Stamps

1721: Great Britain Stamp Collection #3/144 USD 90 - 140

Great Britain 1841-1910, #3 / #144, a used group of 41 stamps on a stocksheet, catalogue value, $1279, appears mostly
fineMedium: Stamps

1722: Great Britain Stamp Collection #3/#179 USD 80 - 100

Great Britain 1841-1951, a used group of 17 stamps, catalogue value $775, appears mostly fineMedium: Stamps

1723: Great Britain Stamp Collection USD 300 - 450

Great Britain 1841-1948, a used group on a stock sheet, catalogue value, $4400, appears mostly fineMedium: Stamps

1724: Great Britain 1841-1929, #3-#208 used USD 90 - 100

Great Britain 1841-1929, #3- #208, used collection, with a few MH and some GB offices abroad, will catalogue over $500, appear
f-fvMedium: Stamps

1725: Great Britain 1841-1951, #3 / #263 a used collection USD 150 - 180

Great Britain 1841-1951, #3 / #263 a used collection includes a good selection of #33 Plates 71/220, #58 Plates 4/14, High value in
George VI,plus small group of British Offices abroad, will catalogue over $3000Scoott 2021, mostly fine.Medium: Stamps

1726: Great Britain Stamp Collection USD 100 - 120

Great Britain 1841-1951, a used group on a stocksheet, catalogue value $1146, appears mostly fineMedium: Stamps

1727: Great Britain Stamp Collection USD 90 - 130

Great Britain 1841-1951, a used group of 17, on a stocksheet, catalogue value $1023, appears mostly fineMedium: Stamps
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https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-3-144_F714E08971
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-3-144_51348F7867
https://www.liveauctioneers.com/item/125050733
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-3-179_220412998A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1841-1929-3-208-used_3B44C55891
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1841-1951-3-263-a-used-collection_9F2425783F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_002408CBD9
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_1DA4A658F2


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-3-288_EC04E27AB7
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-3-288_25D4EBFA7F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-3-288_C5F4C50B4D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1951_12B422CAE2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1951_9EB47159C7
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1864-1951_0144B9B9C9
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1952_7C6460FBF2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1881_65B429D954


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1884_E1449829B1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1847-1883_70E4742A17
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-morocco-offices-1898-1957-6-611_2004C0C990
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1936_FF54AB78EB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1841-1964-4-465-a-mint-and-used-col_012414EB84
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1855-1884_CF6475BB18
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1854-1900_6AB4A15ACE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1854-1940_E32486D912


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/graet-britain-1854-1970-8-647-a-mainly-used-colle_82E499EBE4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1855-1867-12-49-mint_55142F08C2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1855-1884_858452C809
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1855-1881_E8143A0B72
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1856-1884_030447F96D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1855-1884_8394F66A76
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1857-26-4d-rose-on-white-paper-50-u_9844110B83
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_4544775A97


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1856-1892_97944D6A5C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1856-1880_8714739A29
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1858-1964_537447D87B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_1134B85B20
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1860-1892_E4343319F6
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1843-33-used-plate-numbers-71-225_48543B1955
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1864-1911_5134C32A15
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_2D745BAB37


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1864-1937_10845C5B9C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1864-1998-33-1795-a-mh-mnh-and-used_77347D3BBE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1862-1865-34-43a-used-f-vf_5F241C8A7D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-39-102_DB840758F8
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-42-105_2D94FE6A10
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1865-44-48-cancelled_653476195E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1865-1881_97D471B946
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1865-1884_2674AE2887


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1867-48-54-used_02846A7A4F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1867-49-57-used_C3743C4AE3
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1867-1881_3FB4AA9A72https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1867-1881_3FB4AA9A72
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-3-288_62740C78AE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1867-1881_FAD4D12A9B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1873-58-64-used_159421AA42
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1872-1883_C7E4D62834
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1873-1900_F184F849FD


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1873-2-62-6p-gray-unused_4934640A1F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1875-66-68-used_3784586A59
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1875-1911_553422E9BF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1876-1880-69-73-used_FA84ABB940
https://www.liveauctioneers.com/item/125050791
https://www.liveauctioneers.com/item/125050792
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1880-mint-og-f-vf-unused-og_C02423D919
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1880-1881-78-86-used_78D4162B4A


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1881_D93487B832
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1880-1881-80-89-a-used-group-on-sto_4EF464BAF4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1880-1881-85-5d-deep-indigo-a-used-_02A47B0B51
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1880-1881-87-one-shilling-salmon-a-_307415D9B6
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1881-1884-87-94-used-and-mint_47F4A698B3
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1881-1912-89-161-a-duplicated-used-_6F546E3857
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1883-1884-96-100-used_1354941B73


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1883-1884_EAA4FCA9F0
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1883-1884-96-108-109-2-6-to-10-used_DAC4A32A60
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_D4D49289FF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1883-98-1-2p-stamp-collection_79543069BD
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1883-1884_E444B17997
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1883-1884_3AB4291A3A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1883-1884-99-100-1-1-2d-purple-29-a_42B415A88B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1883-1884-99-107-m-u_2E848DC813


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1884-101-103-used_6C14C0A8EC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1883-1884-102-3d-purple-31-used-exa_37041FAB43
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1883-84-103-4p-green-104-5p-green-c_3234376A20
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1884-104-105-used_AB44A7697B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1883-84-105-6p-green-collection_DCB46E0B57
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1883-84-105-6p-green-106-9p-green-c_55D477CA00
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1884-108-109-used_93B4B40A45
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1887-1936_F2440A7A58


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1887-1892-112-116-used_2974AC78F5
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1887-1892-112-122-mint-mnh_1E542F291C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1887-1892-116-119-used_52C4504B35
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1887-1892-120-126-used_55A40DA955
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-1976-127-784-mint-and-used-col_BF94839BA3
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1902-1911_CC749CBBD6
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-11-127-135-u-f-vf_1E9454CA04
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1902-1911_A21438F9CE


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-1911-127-140-mint-mnh_33D4938AE1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1902-1911_A21438F9CE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-1911-127-145-stamp-collection_A014E94AB4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-1911-127-150-u-f-vf_05A4F2EB9C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-1935-stamp-collection_EB6431CB5D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1902-1951_04A4959B2D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-1955-128-312-mint-used_31E45D8B32
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1911-129-132-used_03043BA863


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-11-132-135-u-f-vf_0584A58A64
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-1911-133-135-f-vf-used_C1A48DA868
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-1911-135c-150_9C54CC5A61
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-136-ultra-and-dull-violet_0BD4F8095D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-137-carmine-and-dull-green_70E43649C9
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-138-1sh-carmine-and-dull-green_3F44CDFACC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-138-1sh-carmine-and-dull-green_F9F44F99A0
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-138a-1sh-scarlet-dark-green-u-_48C48B3A3B


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1911-138a-1sh-scarlet-and-dark-green_C234A66823
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-edward-vii_B8945E0A28
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1911-1935-151-229-mint-mnh-used_0554EB9A4C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1913-173-2sh-6p-stamp-collection_E3B4FDF871
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1913-1919-173-181-used_2C145AAB19
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1913-174-5sh-stamp-collection_31B4E9582D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1913-1936-179-217-mint-and-mnh_1104105A3B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1934-222-224-vf-used_22548B2825


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1936-1991-233-1348-a-duplicated-use_9F143AB874
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1937-1951-235-289-mint-mnh_44749C69E9
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1937-1951_40C4C9D80A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1937-1996-235-1667-a-mint-and-used-_7E94D6EB62
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1946-1953_3E147EA869
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1940-1951_F8A49638A3
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1952-2011-272-2972-a-near-coomplete_6E34E749DA
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-used-collection-1951-1984_8C34876B2A


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_19D4AAFB80
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1953-1969-a-mint-and-used-collectio_D93471E8EC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1958-1968_E94431A97E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1966-1984-470-1128-mint_4104DA6B73
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1882-1892-officials-stamp-collection_2FE4A238AC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-official-stamps-collection-1882-190_AFA4EC0941
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1860-1887_C9541E3BAB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-balance-of-the-collection-victoria-_10642AF844


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_54A4193B21
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_F384B0CB1E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1913_CEE49CDA50
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1840-2000s-a-mint-and-used-accumula_7A647FEB61
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-victoria-to-elizab_B504AF8B82
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1841-1990s-a-mainly-used-duplicated_FFE4CBC92D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1847-1900-a-used-duplicatied-accumu_45E441E9D7
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-and-channels-islands-victoria-to-el_0EA49648B6


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_F8044249FE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1864-1980s-a-duplicated-used-accumu_9664B1A9DA
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1891-1994-a-mainly-used-collection_BBF427F90A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_93841E1833
https://www.liveauctioneers.com/item/125050878
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-1980s_BE34EAE95F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1841-2001_0DA4EEA9CF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1858-1964_6844C26BFA


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1864-1940_2B848BF8DC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1864-1953_BAF4B8CB2F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1870-1970_B3146B292F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_903450CAD8
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_B9042098EC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1918-1990s-a-mainly-used-accumulati_7534469A01
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1929-1958_7BD476A91E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-mnh-1937-1953_F444603BCA


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1911-1936_85941C8903
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1902-1988-a-mainly-used-accumulatio_5D14C17825
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1952-1997_04B410293E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1953-1990s_1D549FEA59
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-mint-1953-1990_83E462EAC4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-mnh-1953-1990_11C4430A92
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-mnh-1965-1980s_25048D8897
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1953-1989-accumulation-used_6F142F7A1F


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1960s-1980s-a-mint-and-used-accumul_C5B474BB0D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1960s-to-1980s-privatly-produced-ra_C3949EF86D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1960s-1980s-a-duplicated-used-accum_E1F4EAB834
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-and-channels-islands-1963-1975-a-ma_BE64DD79B8
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1952-1979-a-mh-mnh-collection-in-an_EDE49E68FF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-1953-1978-a-mh-mnh-collection-in-an_09340089ED
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection-1960s-1980s_09747C08CB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-used-stamp-collection-1858-1967_94D4914A15


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-office-abroad-1940-1955-a-mint-and-_2654C5C917
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-offices-abroad-africa-east-african-_67D4078BE2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/great-britain-stamp-collection_1D14CF1A25
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-face-value_88D4F0182F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-face-value_44644EB814
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-face-value_8AE44CDBD7
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-face-value_8A54A7DA9E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-face-value-lot_2C841B2999


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-face-value-lot_26E447AB12
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-face-value-lot_EE845E083E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/us-forever-postage-2007-2017-4125a-5250b-face-val_EF643C5B43
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-postmaster-provisionals-1846-10x1-5c-grey-bla_F3E4DD98AB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/confederate-states-postmaster-provisionals-1861-6_69B41828CD
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/confederate-states-postmaster-provisionals-1861-6_3F14641A57
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-confederate-states-1861-1862-2-5_46147238B1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/confederate-states-1862-4a-5c-dark-blue-unused-vf_6324FF3888


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-confederate-states-1861-1863-6-13b-a-mint-and_FF0486EB88
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/confederate-states-1863-12f-10c-blue-vf-mint_9A74526A77
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/marshall-islands-palau-stamp-4a-240-collection-mnh_6304CF3B93
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-1871-7-153-used_5C94AD7A1A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1852-1879-9-190-mint-used_B2B4611B8D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1852-1947-9-720-c10-c45-used_72A4F8DAC9
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1852-1947-9-720-c10-c45-used_72A4F8DAC9


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-1972-10-1415-a-used-accumulation_B494591A9F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1852-10-modern-m-u_1A04C6694D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1955-1970-1064-1419-mnh-plate-blocks-catalogu_0CB45E68CA
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-10a-modern-used_AB44E72984
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-1919-10a-537-m-u_B5040FB967
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-1869-11-119-used-vg-f-vf_71B4457A0D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1857-1898-24-287-m-u_9D84A8FB36


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-dealers-lot-1857-1932-24-723-bob-mint-unused_4904AC3B6A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-accumulation-1857-1940-24-893-m-u_183456AA20
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-dealers-lot-26-modern-mint-used_1BD404CACB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1857-1898-26-283-used-f-f-vf_F12420A8EC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1857-26a-1940s-used_BBE4C17AFB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1857-1970-26a-1919-m-u_4F248D4AED
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-36-90-072-091_F704FFEA4F


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-1994-65-2590-used_F314C64B73
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-1994-65-2590-used_94E4166BD2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-1993-65-2602-mnh_CAE47DBAC7
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1858-1994-65-2875a-used_8974360AF0
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-1994-65-2883-a-mainly-used-collection-in_737456CB8F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-1917-65-483-used_8ED4D178DB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1857-1923-65-571-bob-m-u_E184267A50


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-1923-65-573-unused-used_BE144E0838
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-1924-65-616-used-mnh_F6D4B839E5
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-1928-65-650-used-mnh_6A94F5A8EB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-1929-65-679-mint-unused_BD54DCF8A3
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1861-1935-65-756-m-u_D5644AFA8B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1861-1978-65-j103-m-u_8E743C38AA
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1861-1913-67-397-used_5304594A07


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-73-145_94E4183BB9
https://www.liveauctioneers.com/item/125050959
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1869-1934-113-699-m-u_E04490BA2F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1869-2012-mint-used-collection_759474E87C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-114-210_852424C975
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1869-1928-114-650-used_0B7402CA73
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-115-287-rw5_4FA434986C


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-117-422_D73459BAB0
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1852-1918-mint-used_7BC40D2AC4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-accumulation-1852-1928-11a-650-m-u_FFB4D58994
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1852-1935-11a-764-used_C6F43B8AC7
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-accumulation-1869-1971-120-1424-m-u_2114D9ABB8
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1969-1978-1387-1735-stamp-collection-m-u_5A94D5EBF1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-145-151-used_B9A46C7ADB


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-1890-145-228-m-u_17C4BC2AB5
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1881-1934-145-736-m-u_59D4ABD858
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-146-183_9E9409FA31
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-1923-147-502-mint-unused_25F40DBAAC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-1980-153-229-used_700413C8FE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1873-1938-156-811-m-u_48E4DBD9B6
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-1909-158-333-used_9EE43C1913


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-1934-158-751-m-u_4784A65BCB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1873-1938-159-c23-used_FD24261ABE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-plate-block-collection-1948-1986-mnh_F9543B5855
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-1893-179-240-used_677405C82E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-accumulation-1932-1995-1792-2998-c17-c88-used_8724678B9C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-183-214_C0648C3A40
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1882-1909-205-341-mint-used_B874C8CA57


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1881-1898-206-284-u-m-vg-vf_BD1415B8F2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1883-1979-210-1802-used_BB54B0F970
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1883-1928-210-c11-mint-unu_EB4469B9FE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1883-1941-211-c31-used_17F4DD3A5C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1887-1928-213-648-mint_9A744BFB4A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-215-227_15A484F909


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-first-day-of-issue-accumulation_B244750B82
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-possession-philippines-1901-1941-222-462-a-mh_3594552958
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1893-1955-230-1067-used_5014F20A53
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1892-1963-230-1205-m-u_7364091A1E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1893-1965-230-1276_6C849DDA5D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-230-239-mint-unused-used_3DA4D178BF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-1925-230-623-m-mnh-u_E814ABCB26


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1893-1938-230-829-m-u_8F64EE2B82
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-1940-230-891-mnh_75C45B0BB1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-1901-230-296-m-u-vg-f-vf_A424583BC4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-1898-246-284-mint-used_7DB4D4DA22
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-1901-246-299-m-u_6614C76B85
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-1915-246-440-m-u_C3A44449DF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-250-308_60F4CD29A0


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1897-2005-279-3898-a-mint-and-used-accumulati_16447BF95E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1898-1950-279-987-mint_07F4F29932
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1898-285-291-mint-used_FA146EDB64
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1898-1910-285-392-m-u_89346F6A6C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1901-294-299-mint-used_2F040648AE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1901-1944-294-926-m-u_ECB43A697B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1901-1913-294-400-vg-vf-mnh_09143FC896


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1903-1907-300-330-mint-used_7024E4A857
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-300-j92-m-mnh_76C440C976
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-309-410_989479495E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1908-1920-332-550-a-mint-and-used-collection-_56847EAB64
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1909-1930-367-689-mint-used_1054ED7A77
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1910-1916-374-478-u-m-un-f-vf_DE64EC9863
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1913-1920-397-550-m-u_25141DCB8D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-429-513_C11480592E


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1914-1939-443-851-m-u_0EF4F11B2F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1917-1919-498-518-mint-f-vf-vf_E0945A7894
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1916-1931-498-j84-a-mint-much-mnh-collection-_0BC4C1A8BD
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-dealers-lot-518-1053-c1-c3_F554EC4B57
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-sheets-blocks-1925-1926-551-627-united-nation_4AB41B694A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1923-1940-551-570-859-893-mint-and-used-colle_4A24665A0E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1922-1940-551-901-m-u_6F14E80A81


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1923-1940-551-901-blocks-pbs-collection_284452F900
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1920-1982-554-2014-a-mh-mnh-duplicated-accumu_0F84FC4B31
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1923-1992-554c-667-mint-used_8284E4C8BF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1926-629-collection-mnh_DDD4281BF1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1929-658-679-f-vf-mh_3DA4159B32
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1929-658-679-vg-vf-m-u_1434CCE8A4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1929-1938-668-832-a-mh-mnh-selection-with-a-f_519433A9E7


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1931-1985-690-2122-mint-mnh_4F84EBDB4E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1932-1969-717-c90-mint-plate-block-collection_6F84898856
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1932-1969-718-1363-a-duplicated-used-accumula_7904AD4992
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-plate-blocks-727-802-ce2-c38-mnh_6014961872
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1934-1962-737-1207-mint-plate-block-collection_53D4278A51
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1935-1976-772-1769-mnh_2964AC098D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1935-1993-772-2773-used_C0F401A974


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1936-1945-776-936-mnh-plate-blocks-catalogue-_0154BFEBF0
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1936-1946-776-941-a-mint-much-mnh-plate-blocks_72C49689F6
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1936-1952-787-1013-mnh-sheet-of-50-stamps_ECE47F7985
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1957-1973-used_BC1485AB1E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1938-1947-807-949-a-plate-numbers-singles-use_59448218B4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1939-1993-858-2721-mh-mnh-accumulation_37846A4AB3
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1940-1988-859-2266-unused-us_5FC4B97AFA
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1987-1989-2251-2437-a-first-day-cover-sheetle_37B40A7A51


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-back-of-book-dealer-counter-book_0D44950AC5
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1918-1949-c1-c45-mint_11646E0AA3
https://www.liveauctioneers.com/item/125051052
https://www.liveauctioneers.com/item/125051053
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-bob-collection-1918-2001-c1-rw60_5744348811
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1918-1971-c2-c78-ce1-ce2-used_852467FB2C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1926-1952-c7-c46-blocks-m-u_BB64399A08


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-air-mail-special-delivery-1926-1963-c7-c67-e1_6714FBB8B3
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1926-1963-c7-c68-duplicated-air-mail-accumula_431429DB22
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1885-e1-13-u-vg-vf-mh_FDF4051AAA
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1885-1951-e1-f1-a-mint-and-used-group-of-spec_1DA41AE84C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-bob-collection-e3-j64-used_F414E0AB91
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-back-of-book-grouping-m-u_7144CFA8A2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1879-1959-j1-j101-jq1-jq5-amh-mnh-and-used-gr_8054E92B2B


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-postage-dues-1884-1930-j15-j76-a-mint-and-use_D934DF68CB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1891-1988-j26-c119-m-u_5654F0A9FB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-o3-o139-mint-used_80140EA826
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-1879-018-0117-used-unused_27344DDB97
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1873-1941-072-c31-used_C3C43FE8CE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1913-q1-q12-a-mh-mnh-and-used-group-of-parcel_F3148F3892
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1925-1928-qe1-qe4a-a-mh-mnh-and-used-group-of_E1349928F5


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1862-1947-r4-r642-rd224-rd249-a-used-selectio_43C4369BE4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1936-2005-rw3-rw72-mint-mnh-used_7DD426F8EB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-federal-hunting-permits-1935-2004-rw2-rw71-15_1B944328C2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1949-1955-rw16-rw22-m-mnh-u_99A4945880
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1973-1994-rw40-rw60-f-vf-vf-mnh_6064EBBAB9
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-u1-u529-w031-w392-mint-used_4BD40EFA83
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-christmas-seals-1929-1988-wx49-wx296-mnh-comp_90F426FB17


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/balance-of-consignment-mainly-usa-1930s-1960s_14740C08D5
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-stamp-collection-1951-1998-mnh_ACD4795A8F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-united-nations-collection-mnh_A5F497AB85
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-1970s-a-mint-and-used-group-which-includ_E27455AB24
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-1970s-73-1571_8A8461D818
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870s-1970s-mint-used-accumulation-in-a-box_92440CA9B8
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-1925-a-mainly-used-accumulation-on-leave_F64490B9E3


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-1980s-a-mint-and-used-accumulation-in-2-_EFC4030989
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-1938-accumulation-mint-used_75D4F2D9B0
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1910-1990-a-large-duplicated-used-accumulatio_B9C45128AE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1910-1960s-a-used-accumulation_A2E4C94B4F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1910s-1970s-accumulation-mint-mnh_65746BBA03
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1930s-1940s-mint-used_24B478887F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1930s-1940s-plate-blocks-accumulation-mint_DC14FB9AF1


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1938-1949-mostly-mh-collection_F454F03864
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-accumulation-1889-1975-m-u_CB84013A16
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-accumulation-1940s-1960s-used_08F41EBA97
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-accumulation-mint-used_B5F4B34A0F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-accumulation-mint-used_BAE484FAC8
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-balance-of-consigment-mint-used_0BD496EA01
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-balance-of-consigment-mint-used_F65456B8C1


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-balance-of-consigment-mint-used_74143479AF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-balance-of-consignment-mint-used_4334996966
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-blocks-plate-blocks-mnh-accumulation_21B48FDB6A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-blocks-plate-blocks-mnh-accumulation_FA3497AA4F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-blocks-plate-blocks-mnh-accumulation_B8D4395A8B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-commemorative-first-day-collection_5014474A8F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-commemorative-first-day-collection_43F421594A


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-commemorative-first-day-collection_093488193B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-commemorative-stamp-collection_C7540B282E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-first-day-of-issue-collection-1972-77_2784AE6839
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-first-day-of-issue-collection-2003-06_B0F4089BC4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-first-day-of-issue-169-sheets-1976-1986-in3-s_42441C18A9
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-grouping-1880-used_FDA4008B79
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-medicine-stamp-collection_8EE4BE787A


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-plate-blocks-booklets-accumulation_CE04CD1A13
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-plate-blocks-accumulation-mnh_1924601B76
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-plate-blocks-collection-mnh_EFE4104B94
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-revenue-stamps-1930s-used-group-of-22-stamps_28647D1815
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1870-1970_E0B40F1BC8
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1883-1971-m-u_0A44FB7A91
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1893_A0F4E54A82


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1970s-1980s-used_D714CA6842
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-1970s-1980s-used_BAC4D9E825
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-accumulation-m-mnh_55B46C6925
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-booklets_4B34106B65
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1860s-1970s-used_0BF4243877
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1871-1932-m-u_F3547ACB4E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1893-1970s_57542A089A


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1898-1998-mnh_D4445269AD
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-1930s-1980s_B494671A55
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-stamp-collection-m-mnh_5FD4BF291B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-space-rockets-covers-collection-1962-1994_C874E9CA4B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1847-1-5c-red-brown-used-vg_16A4E73973
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-1852-7-9-1c-blue-used-in-102s_83C4CB9A35
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1852-1862-9-65-used_A654EBAA38


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-10a-orange-brown-pair-used-vg_3A3455AAE5
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-10a-11a-used-f-f-vf_9D44251A57
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1855-15-10c-green-used-f-vf_A49427281A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-17-12c-gray-black-used-vf-xf_6F7462FBA5
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1851-17-12c-grey-black-used_555409391F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-20-1c-blue-used-fine_7BC4474B99
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1857-22-1c-blue-used-fine_6ED4F96879
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1857-22-1c-blue-used-vg-f_0D64C85B16


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1862-70-24c-red-lilac-used-fine_C6D4F6FA5A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1857-26-3c-dull-red-in-unused-o-g-block-of-of_55E4DED8E0
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1860-30a-5c-brown-used-vg-f_E2243AC8FF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1857-33-10c-green-used-fine_35347F6B68
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1857-36-12c-black-used-vg_B2D4300B39
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-40-p5-1c-bright-blue-unused_9F74CA5975
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-64-3c-pink-used-fine_A78440EB7A


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-64b-3c-rose-pink-used-f-f-vf_1BD449DA8F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-64b-3c-rose-pink-used-vg-f_19B44B286F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-65-e15h-3c-brown-rose-u-f-vf_F27476FACA
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-68-10c-green-unused-misperf_6304E8BA1C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-70-24c-red-lilac-used-vg-f_34F4B7F989
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-71-30c-orange-used-vg_794466BBD7
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-72-90c-blue-unused_94148ECA87
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-72-90c-blue-used-vg_A5B412F85D


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-72-90c-blue-used-vg_3F54D28B0B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1862-75-5c-red-brown-used-fine_ED24A01A63
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1863-76a-5c-black-brown-used-vf_DE243BDB11
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1866-77-15c-black-g-un_FFA4DC7ABE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1866-77-15c-black-used-vg-f_F0F4190860
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1862-78-24c-lilac-used-f-f-vf_E6B41BDA82
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1862-78b-24c-gray-used-vg_D2D4E2EB1A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1862-78b-24c-grey-used-fine_0B64C66B30


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-084-2c-rose-block-of-four-mnh-vg_1174E45AFE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-85b-2c-black-used-vg-f_AD34803BC4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-87-2c-black-used-vg-f_50C4DF3BA8
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-90-12c-black-used-fine_D584B19A06
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-91-15c-black-used-f-vf_7F6429DB4D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-92-1c-blue-used-used-vg_1B744909BE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-92a-1c-pale-blue-used-f-vf_67348AAAC1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-67-94p5-3c-red-u-f_05F4CB38D5


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1861-1866-5-cents-brown-95-used_50C4AADB6D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-95-5c-brown-used-vg_6104749AA3
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-95a-5c-black-brown-used-vg-f_64A485783C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-96-10c-dark-green-used-fine_EAC49F3B86
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-96-10c-dark-green-used-f-vf_35D4BEEA2B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-96-10c-yellow-green-used-fine_34645C1BD5
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-97-12c-black-used-fine_16E431BBF1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-97-12c-black-used-fine_19C4B5684F


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-97-12c-black-used-vg_EB24A47A32
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-98-15c-black-used-fine_C9B4FF4BF7
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-98-15c-black-used-vg_75E4B84BA0
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1869-99-24c-grey-lilac-used-vg_1254934890
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1868-100-30c-orange-used-vg_F5E4106A19
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-109-24c-deep-violet-mint_F57457888E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1869-112-116-used-unused-vg-f-vf_66F4173993
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1869-112-117-used-vg-f_AC24D589C3


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1869-115-6c-ultramarine-used-f-vf_7A54187B34
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1869-115-6c-ultramarine-used-vg-f_D1749539D2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1869-117-12c-green-unused_09F47349FE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1869-118-15c-brown-and-blue-type-1-used_44447428FC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1869-118-15c-brown-and-blue-used-vg_A0341D8917
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1869-119-15c-brown-and-blue-double-grill-used_A5944B7B1A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-123-1c-buff-used-vg_2884FAC974
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-124-2c-brown-used-vg_9FF4B91898


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-127-10c-yellow-used-vg_4D14C2095B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-132-90c-carmine-and-black-unused_EAF465F92A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-71-146-2c-red-brown-f-vf-mlh_7ED471C9EB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-151-12c-dull-violet-unused_AED49C69E4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-151-12c-dull-violet-used-vg_4CE43E39B5
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-152-15c-bright-orange-used-vg-f_7C745989F6
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-153-24c-purple-used-f-vf_91B442DAE4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-155-90c-carmine-unused_27F48B6B03


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1872-155-90c-carmine-used-vg_4104D35A72
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1870-71-161-10c-brown-vf-mh_5244382BD0
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-163-15c-yellow-orange-used-f-vf_E244D4882E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-163-15c-yellow-orange-used-vg-f_7D8499BBF4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1874-165-30c-gray-black-used-vg_70E4F1FB6A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-166-90c-carmine-used-vg_F494254B1B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-166-90c-rose-carmine-f-vf-mh_5094795B8F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-166-90c-rose-carmine-used-vg-f_FC7428BBE9


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1875-179-5c-blue-mint-fine_B5C47909DC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1878-183-2c-vermillion-mint-fine_4A1494C801
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1879-184p6-3c-green-u-f_7E34EBB9CE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1879-187-10c-brown-vf-un_4A24E429DA
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1879-191-90c-carmine-used_B434261990
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-211-4c-blue-green-f-mhh_2904360AC9
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1888-215-4c-carmine-vg-mnh_C3F4710BB2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1890-1893-219-227-f-f-vf-m-u_E5E4593ACD


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1890-1893-219-227-f-f-vf-m-u_E5E4593ACD
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-230-238-mint-unused-vg-vf_F794BC594A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-230-244-mint-unused_43C43A58F4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-1902-230-305-m-vg-f_16344FC871
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-232-3c-green-block-of-4-f-mnh_8444933BB1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-232-3c-green-f-mnh_01B484A95D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-233-4-cent-ultra-f-mh_B4D4CC3BC9


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-233-234-mh-un-f_A924BAA94E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-235-6c-purple-f-vf-m_EF54A5CA67
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-239-30c-orange-brown-f-mh_7ED4126BC1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-240-50c-slate-blue-vf-mh_F314CB6AEF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-240-50c-slate-blue-vg-f-mlh_9FE4B5DA84
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-241-1-salmon-f-mh_E9248C1ABE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1893-242-2-red-brown-f-un_99D44FB9ED
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-246-260-m-u-vg-f_1D94E25877


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-246-261-mint-unused_E184D6FBB8
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1895-251-2c-carmine-vf-mvlh_FE3490EB04
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-258-10c-dark-grren-mint-f-vf_36144C1A79
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-260-50c-orange-used-vf_5084ADB841
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-260-50c-orange-used-vg-vf_80348DBB5F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-261-1-black-used-fine_3EE494EAC4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1895-274-15c-dark-blue-f-vf-mh_61E420F8B1


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1899-283-10c-orange-brown-mlh-fine_F444FDF86D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1898-285-1c-dark-yellow-green-vg-f-mnh-block-_19F4DFC9BE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1898-290-10c-gray-violet-f-vf-rg_61C41A3972
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1898-292-1-black-mint_9E44BB7A0D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1898-293-2-orange-brown-mnh_7B74BEF84B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1901-294-299-vf-f-mh_654437591B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1907-328-330-vg-mh_CC84C43BC4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1907-329-2c-carmine-block-of-4-g-vg-mint_137425F9FB


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1909-355-5c-blue-pair-mh-vg-f_7224FF1862
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1909-1938-370-831-blocks-of-4-mnh_FCE47778D3
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1912-1913-396-413-mint-vg-f-guide-line-pairs_D5A40A9A39
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1913-397-400a-f-mh_5AE4B798A6
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1917-1919-498-518-m-u_588467C9DE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1917-498e-501b-blocks-of-6-f-f-vf-mnh_C914781ABA
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1917-501b-3c-purple-pane-of-6-vg-f-mnh_E6D409EA93
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1918-523-2-orange-red-black-used-fine_4E648EAACD


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1920-532-2c-carmine-rose-centre-line-block-of_2D849B1854
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1920-547-2-carmine-black-f-vf-mnh_6204DB595A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1920-1925-563-568-mnh-group-of-six-stamps_DE14B9BBCE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1925-619-5c-dark-blue-plate-block-of-6-vf-mnh_1D240E7A02
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1925-621-5c-dark-blue-and-black-plate-block-o_33A449588F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1929-669-679-mint-fine_BB94234BC2
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1938-832-834-centre-line-blocks-m-mnh-vf_1A543339DB


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1933-c18-50c-green-block-of-4-f-mnh_40B423D881
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1923-c5-16c-dark-blue-vf-mnh-mlh-plate-block-_0E6485E898
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1923-c6-24c-carmine-plate-block-of-6-f-mnh_7B94BD4B5C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1926-c8-15c-olive-brown-pb-of-13-used-f-vf_906479288A
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1894-e4-e5-10c-blue-used-vg-f_D304762A8E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1902-e6-10c-ultramarine-vg-mh_FBE4ACBB11
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1891-1897-j4-j24-u-m-f_4384D54B4F
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1884-j17-3c-red-brown-used-vg-f_21C437395D


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1891-j28-50c-bright-claret-used-vf_C8A440DB9D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-029-10c-purple-f-mhh_9EA45EEB0D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-051-10c-black-f-vf-mh_DD84D91B95
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-o57-1c-dark-green-f-mh_3F244CC84E
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-o58-2c-green-vg-f-mh_FA04003813
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-083-088-mint-unused-vg_C6F4DE1840
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-083-093-mint-vg-f_E704355845
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-o90-15c-rose-vg-f-mh_8E34CCA8E9


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1879-o102-15c-pale-vermillion-g-vg-mh_B4D4C66BDE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1873-o82-90c-brown-g-vg-mlh_13D4392819
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1862-pc5-pc7-fine_5514CBA971
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1934-rw1-1-vf-mint_6A44DF78AB
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1934-36-philatelic-exhibition-stamp-collection_69D46388FC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-1960-1970-apollo-gemini-flights-76-covers-oth_BB146C48EA
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-fdcs-matching-l-e-silver-proof-coins_2004B339CF


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-first-day-covers-collection-1930s-60s_BC04B1FA78
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-first-day-of-issue-collection_09F4F009FD
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-space-rockets-covers-collection-1960-1986_B784FDDBA4
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-space-rockets-covers-collection-1961-1989_E4E4BFF83D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/canal-zone-11-1165-c3-c53-mint_15E4DA7BD1
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/hawaii-1864-1899-30-82-a-mint-and-used-group-in-1_1044E8D99C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-canal-zone-phillipines-puerto-rico-mint-used_8A7465B861


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-possessions-un-canal-zone-phillipines-mint_63645C79FE
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-united-nations-fdc-collection-1960s_67C4D72874
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-united-nations-1951-1980-450-unaddressed-firs_1DF4777BCF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-united-nations-1951-1967-1-180-mh-and-some-us_586426A80D
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-united-nations-1951-1969-1-202-c1-c13-mnh-mh-_E2E460F861
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-1951-1974-1-245-collection-mint_BD0444EBBD
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-1951-1982-1-389-collection-m-mnh_60348159EC


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-1951-1987-1-514a-collection-mnh_65F421E829
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-united-nations-1951-1989-1-589-mh-collection_B214D1293B
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-1976-1982-267-389-collection-mint_C124BB987C
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-1951-1974-accumulation-mint-used_3C44E7F9B0
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-1951-1982-accumulation-mint-used_5DA47CE9CC
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-1951-1997-mnh_64F4BFB863
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-1989-2002-collection-mint-mnh_E30487E96E


https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-stamp-collection-mint_D5C4E1F8DF
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/united-nations-stamp-collection-mnh_6B646129A7
https://www.oakwoodauctions.com/auction-lot/usa-untied-nations-1956-1988-a-mainly-mnh-collect_150426D99C
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